REPORT NO : MZKO3135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNCUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM
NUM

001
002

003

004
005
006

007

008

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

LS92
004

cow  COw
TY/PS ST

AG34

136- E- 003

A634 142- E- 002

A634 112- E- 002

112- E- 003

10 12 A634 218- E- 001

10 12 A634 148-E- 701

10 12 A634 148-E- 702

10 12 A634 149- E- 001

149- E- 002

10 12 A634 506- E- 001

506- E- 003
I NVI TATI ON : 440, 000
CANCELLED : 0
ADJ.

I NVI TATI ON : 440, 000

AWARDED 120, 000
EXTRA : 0
ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT D/ O(*)
NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)

EXTRA - NO D Cs

UNAWARDED 280, 000

PG M5 -

CoOwWDI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

DO
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -
aTy ST
BUFFALO NY
ALTCONA PA
WNTER HAVEN  FL
WNTER HAVEN  FL
INDI ANAPOLIS  IN
MCALLEN TX
CDESSA TX
SALT LAKE G TY UT
CLEARFI ELD ut
SACRAMENTO CA
SACRAMENTO CA
0
0
0

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPCRT

LSS D VI SI ON

19 RED MEAT-VARI ED TYPES
01/ 01

CONTRACT
VENDCR NAME NUMBER
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
LAND OF QZ MEATS 120237155 $
NOT BOUGHT
LAND OF &z MEATS 120237155 $
MEDI CI NE LODGE B 120237156 $
MEDI CI NE LODGE B 120237156 $
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

2.9715

2.9730

2.9255
2.9255

PAGE: 1
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CONTRACT  PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

Qry aTy ST
40, 000 | NDI ANAPCLI S I'N
40,000 ODESSA X
34,000 SALT LAKE I TY UT

6,000 CLEARFIELD ur



